Remains ID

Date

2/3/1988

11/9/2009

12/1/1993

6/27/1983

3/11/1999

7/1/1996

2/14/1975

3/13/1989

7/29/1988

7/20/1981

3/13/1989

5/29/2007

Name

CARAS, FRANKLIN
ANGEL

GOODMAN, RUSSELL
CLEMENSEN

MARTIN, JAMES
EDWARD

POWELL, LYNN
KESLER

REID, HAROLD ERICH

REX, ROBERT ALAN

RICHTSTEIG, DAVID
JOHN

SMITH, GENE ALBERT

STEPHENSEN, MARK
LANE

VAN DYKE, RICHARD
HAVEN

WALLACE, MICHAEL
WALTER

WOODS, ROBERT
FRANCIS

Rank/Rate

Col

Maj

AN

Capt

E3

Capt

Maj

04

Col

Capt

LCDR

Maj
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Military Service

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

NAVY

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

NAVY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

NAVY

AIR FORCE

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for UTAH
(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Service

Number

003080497

000057574

3704972

000081255

2191245

003182175

090314

545534

003025384

003178924

580515

000050622

Unit

1 CO 3BN 7 MAR REGT
1DIV

VA 155

Date of Loss

4/28/1967

2/20/1967

2/17/1968

8/21/1967

9/13/1967

12/9/1965

6/27/1966

9/11/1968

3/28/1968

6/26/1968

Conflict Era Status

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

RESOLVED,

MISSING

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

PREVIOUSLY

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/

for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of

Return

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

Country of
Casualty

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

Laos

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

Laos

North
Vietnam

ndividuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jto00000vCGpTEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000yVPIEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tdLKUEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000y 1gQBEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000vsbLJEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000uar1AEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000y6eBaEAl

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000uagxXEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000y1gP3EAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tyvUeEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000gaMmQEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000rk9ZEAQ






